
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

D D

C C

B B

A A

ANTENNA

C7

47P

C6

47P

 C5
300P

C3

47P

L1
7.5uH

L2
2.2uH

L3
2.2uH

R2
22K

R3
100

 R4
150K

Y1

27.145MHz

C8
103

C2
68P

T1

15T

C1
68P

C4
103

Q1 2712

Q2

2712

R1
100R

D
A

TA

VCC

ZD1
3.3V

LED

R5
470R

C11

104

VDD

R6
3.9K

R7
220K

VDD D
A

TA

C10
104

C9
104

R8
NC

C12
0R

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
891011121314

U1
PT977

K1

S1
S2

VDD

chrisn
Typewritten Text

chrisn
Typewritten Text
27.145MHz


	Schematic Prints of JJ888T 27M.SCH("Selected Document")
	JJ888T 27M.SCH




